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18 Magor

Overall Averages 7.8 45.5 352.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score
1 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:19:36 19:14:59 55:23 11.13 49.4 550
2 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 57:01 10.61 49.0 520
3 0.885 18:23:17 19:21:55 58:38 11.7 40.2 470
4 Andy Stott 0.780 18:21:18 19:21:21 60:03 8.98 50.1 450
5 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:24:17 19:22:55 58:38 8.63 47.5 410
6 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:21:07 19:19:45 58:38 8.86 45.1 400
7 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:06:28 19:12:12 65:44 10.7 37.4 400
8 Andrew Wall 0.999 17:55:46 18:52:18 56:32 8.1 46.9 380
9 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:37:19 19:35:10 57:51 7.01 54.2 380

10 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:11:55 19:14:10 62:15 9.19 41.3 380
11 0.881 18:30:11 19:30:25 60:14 8.67 43.8 380
12 0.870 18:30:16 19:30:25 60:09 8.44 45.0 380
13 Mark B 0.942 18:06:53 19:06:00 59:07 9.15 40.4 370
14 Rob Hick 0.788 18:37:22 19:40:22 63:00 7.5 49.3 370
15 0.825 18:17:43 19:16:23 58:40 7.57 47.6 360
16 0.923 18:17:41 19:16:20 58:39 7.54 47.7 360
17 Alex Phillips 0.938 18:11:59 19:11:38 59:39 7.49 46.7 350
18 Angela Phillips 0.780 18:12:00 19:11:35 59:35 7.42 47.2 350
19 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:54:41 18:38:20 43:39 6.96 50.3 350
20 Robin Bell 0.915 18:25:40 19:28:39 62:59 9.45 37.0 350
21 0.795 18:21:49 19:12:27 50:38 5.71 59.5 340
22 Amanda Williams 0.900 18:05:51 19:04:08 58:17 7.28 45.3 330
23 1.000 18:05:51 19:04:07 58:16 6.72 49.1 330
24 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:21:58 19:21:27 59:29 5.57 59.2 330
25 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:05:59 19:04:05 58:06 6.62 49.8 330
26 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:21:29 19:20:53 59:24 6.64 45.2 300
27 Deb Franklin 0.807 18:21:22 19:20:52 59:30 7.07 42.4 300
28 Jane Roscoe 1.000 18:21:21 19:20:52 59:31 6.43 46.7 300
29 Shari Finch 0.900 18:21:38 19:20:49 59:11 6.33 47.4 300
30 Paul White 0.715 18:27:00 19:33:29 66:29 10.65 26.3 280
31 0.684 18:25:47 19:25:05 59:18 5.49 51.0 280
32 Gill Stott 0.766 18:21:16 19:23:06 61:50 4.89 34.8 170
33 0.832 18:30:30 19:02:56 32:26 2.75 29.1 80

Efficiency rating Averages 7.8 45.5 352.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score
1 0.795 18:21:49 19:12:27 50:38 5.71 59.5 340
2 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:21:58 19:21:27 59:29 5.57 59.2 330
3 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:37:19 19:35:10 57:51 7.01 54.2 380
4 0.684 18:25:47 19:25:05 59:18 5.49 51.0 280
5 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:54:41 18:38:20 43:39 6.96 50.3 350
6 Andy Stott 0.780 18:21:18 19:21:21 60:03 8.98 50.1 450
7 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:05:59 19:04:05 58:06 6.62 49.8 330
8 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:19:36 19:14:59 55:23 11.13 49.4 550
9 Rob Hick 0.788 18:37:22 19:40:22 63:00 7.5 49.3 370

10 1.000 18:05:51 19:04:07 58:16 6.72 49.1 330
11 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 57:01 10.61 49.0 520
12 0.923 18:17:41 19:16:20 58:39 7.54 47.7 360
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13 0.825 18:17:43 19:16:23 58:40 7.57 47.6 360
14 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:24:17 19:22:55 58:38 8.63 47.5 410
15 Shari Finch 0.900 18:21:38 19:20:49 59:11 6.33 47.4 300
16 Angela Phillips 0.780 18:12:00 19:11:35 59:35 7.42 47.2 350
17 Andrew Wall 0.999 17:55:46 18:52:18 56:32 8.1 46.9 380
18 Alex Phillips 0.938 18:11:59 19:11:38 59:39 7.49 46.7 350
19 Jane Roscoe 1.000 18:21:21 19:20:52 59:31 6.43 46.7 300
20 Amanda Williams 0.900 18:05:51 19:04:08 58:17 7.28 45.3 330
21 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:21:29 19:20:53 59:24 6.64 45.2 300
22 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:21:07 19:19:45 58:38 8.86 45.1 400
23 0.870 18:30:16 19:30:25 60:09 8.44 45.0 380
24 0.881 18:30:11 19:30:25 60:14 8.67 43.8 380
25 Deb Franklin 0.807 18:21:22 19:20:52 59:30 7.07 42.4 300
26 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:11:55 19:14:10 62:15 9.19 41.3 380
27 Mark B 0.942 18:06:53 19:06:00 59:07 9.15 40.4 370
28 0.885 18:23:17 19:21:55 58:38 11.7 40.2 470
29 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:06:28 19:12:12 65:44 10.7 37.4 400
30 Robin Bell 0.915 18:25:40 19:28:39 62:59 9.45 37.0 350
31 Gill Stott 0.766 18:21:16 19:23:06 61:50 4.89 34.8 170
32 0.832 18:30:30 19:02:56 32:26 2.75 29.1 80
33 Paul White 0.715 18:27:00 19:33:29 66:29 10.65 26.3 280

Aged Related Handicap Averages 7.8 45.5 352.4

Handicap Start Finish Time Km Nett score
1 Andy C 0.773 11:31:00 12:46:00 57:01 10.61 49.0 520
2 Pat Macleod 0.693 18:24:17 19:22:55 58:38 8.63 47.5 410
3 Andy Stott 0.780 18:21:18 19:21:21 60:03 8.98 50.1 450
4 Richard Cronin 0.999 18:19:36 19:14:59 55:23 11.13 49.4 550
5 0.885 18:23:17 19:21:55 58:38 11.7 40.2 470
6 Paul Dodd 0.766 18:06:28 19:12:12 65:44 10.7 37.4 400
7 Carolyn Dent 0.790 18:37:19 19:35:10 57:51 7.01 54.2 380
8 Rob Hick 0.788 18:37:22 19:40:22 63:00 7.5 49.3 370
9 Ian Macklin 0.855 18:21:07 19:19:45 58:38 8.86 45.1 400

10 Paul Taunton 0.715 18:21:58 19:21:27 59:29 5.57 59.2 330
11 Angela Phillips 0.780 18:12:00 19:11:35 59:35 7.42 47.2 350
12 0.870 18:30:16 19:30:25 60:09 8.44 45.0 380
13 0.825 18:17:43 19:16:23 58:40 7.57 47.6 360
14 Hannah Bradley 0.881 18:11:55 19:14:10 62:15 9.19 41.3 380
15 0.881 18:30:11 19:30:25 60:14 8.67 43.8 380
16 0.795 18:21:49 19:12:27 50:38 5.71 59.5 340
17 Cherry Fowler 0.855 17:54:41 18:38:20 43:39 6.96 50.3 350
18 0.684 18:25:47 19:25:05 59:18 5.49 51.0 280
19 Mark B 0.942 18:06:53 19:06:00 59:07 9.15 40.4 370
20 Paul White 0.715 18:27:00 19:33:29 66:29 10.65 26.3 280
21 0.923 18:17:41 19:16:20 58:39 7.54 47.7 360
22 Robin Bell 0.915 18:25:40 19:28:39 62:59 9.45 37.0 350
23 Andrew Wall 0.999 17:55:46 18:52:18 56:32 8.1 46.9 380
24 Anne Jenner 0.795 18:21:29 19:20:53 59:24 6.64 45.2 300
25 Alex Phillips 0.938 18:11:59 19:11:38 59:39 7.49 46.7 350
26 Deb Franklin 0.807 18:21:22 19:20:52 59:30 7.07 42.4 300
27 Rhys Williams 0.892 18:05:59 19:04:05 58:06 6.62 49.8 330
28 Amanda Williams 0.900 18:05:51 19:04:08 58:17 7.28 45.3 330
29 Shari Finch 0.900 18:21:38 19:20:49 59:11 6.33 47.4 300
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30 1.000 18:05:51 19:04:07 58:16 6.72 49.1 330
31 Jane Roscoe 1.000 18:21:21 19:20:52 59:31 6.43 46.7 300
32 Gill Stott 0.766 18:21:16 19:23:06 61:50 4.89 34.8 170
33 0.832 18:30:30 19:02:56 32:26 2.75 29.1 80
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E-score H-Score
1086 551
1077 673

882 531
1101 577
1044 592

992 468
821 523

1031 381
1191 481

908 431
963 431
989 437
888 393

1084 470
1045 437
1049 390
1026 373
1036 449
1105 410

814 382
1308 428

996 367
1079 330
1301 462
1095 370

992 377
932 372

1025 300
1041 333

578 392
1120 409

764 222
639 96

E-score H-Score
1308 428
1301 462
1191 481
1120 409
1105 410
1101 577
1095 370
1086 551
1084 470
1079 330
1077 673
1049 390
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1031 381
1026 373
1025 300

996 367
992 377
992 468
989 437
963 431
932 372
908 431
888 393
882 531
821 523
814 382
764 222
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578 392
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1025 300
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